
Nome e @ Nº desafio Pontos

Regina Knopf @regina_knopf 1-2-3-4-5-6-BÔNUS-7-8-9-10-11-12-13-14-15 361

Daniele Ruas @daniele.ruas.3 1-2-3-4-5-6-BÔNUS-7-8-9-10-11-12-13-14-15 361

Monize Andréa Ruas Klaumann @monizeklaumann 1-2-3-4-5-6-BÔNUS-7-8-9-10-11-12-13-14-15 361

Ana, Djenni e Thais @tresjalecospbl 1-2-3-4-5-6-BÔNUS-7-8-9-10-11-12-13-14-15 361

Greice Constantino @greice.constantino 1-2-3-4-5-6-BÔNUS-7-8-9-10-11-12-13-14-15 361

Aliny Fernanda Setti @alinysetti23 1-2-3-4-5-6-BÔNUS-7-8-9-10-11-12-13-14-15 361

Jaqueline Beuting @jaquelinebeu 1-2-3-4-5-6-BÔNUS-7-8-9-10-11-14-15 331

Joel Pitz @joel.pitz_889 1-2-3-4-5-6-BÔNUS-7-8-9-10-15 301

Natália @natalia18282 1-2-3-4-5-6-BÔNUS-7-8-9-10-11-12-14 285

Camille Cugnier @camille.cugnier 1-2-3-4-5-6-BÔNUS-7-8-9-10-11-14 275

Stephanie Zimmer @steazimmer 1-2-3-4-6-BÔNUS-7-10 205

Julia Beuting @juliiabeu 1-2-3-4-6-BÔNUS-10-11 205

Ana Gabriela @aagablm 9-10-11-12-14-15 116

Eduarda Adamczevski @duda.adamcz 1-2-3-4-5-6-7 100

Francielle Franz @cyrouge 1-2-3-4-5-6 90

Luísa Fronza @luisa.fronza 1-2-3-4-5 70

Jonatan da Rocha @Jonatandarocha 2-3-4-5 60

Isabela Miguel Mendes @isamiguelmendes 4-6-9 45

Marlon Diogo Silva @marlondiogosilva 1-2-3 45

Maria Rafaela Montagna @eu.rafa_maria 3-4-5 45

Ariel Helbok @arielhelbok 3-5-10 55

Sophia Medeiros Caetano @phmedeiros_0 1-2-4 35

Pabli Costa @costa_pabii 6-10-14 30

Matheus Metzger @matheus.metzger 3 20

Clarice Grasmuck @claricegrasmuck 3 20

Maria Eduarda Belli @mariaeduardabelli 5-7 25

Brenda Lamin @bre.lamin 14 15

Ana Beatriz @anabeatriz_bk 1 10

Rachel Matsuda @rachel_matsuda 1 10

Lilian de Morais @lilian.demorais 1 10

Anaisa @anaisa_h._foster 4 10

Maria Rafaela Montagna @eu.rafa_maria 4 10

Yuki @kuroi.kit_ 4 10

Aqueles que fizeram o desafio da semana estão pintados com azul


